
UAE XI vs Australia U16 
on

Thursday 11 October 2012
at

Desert

Australia U16  won by 80 runs

Team UAE XI
Score 147 for 9
Overs 20.0

Players Uae 1
Uae 2
Uae 3
Uae 4
Uae 6
Uae 9
Uae 7
Uae 8
Uae11
Uae 5
Uae 10

Team Australia U16 
Score 227 for 5
Overs 20.0

Players Max Houlahan
Liam Banthorpe
James Psarakis
Alec Smith
Cameron Weir
Nick Dixon
Kyle Scrimegour
Paddy Dooley
Jack Beath
Jack Wood
Adam Mcmaster
Damon Kerr
David Coulthard
Michael Cormack
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UAE XI vs Australia U16 Thu 11-Oct-2012

Australia U16  INNINGS Venue: Desert Toss won by: UAE XI

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Max Houlahan (LHB) .12..11.24114.4.11142161.2.1162. c Uae 6  b Uae 5 50 32 9 12 5 4 2 72% 156.2

2 Liam Banthorpe 2.112214141111442222..1422. c Uae 1  b Uae 10 47 27 4 9 9 5 85% 174.1

3 James Psarakis 2242.1121161222 run out (Uae 10) 29 15 1 5 7 1 1 93% 193.3

4 Alec Smith 11.44.144211441231121 not out 42 21 1 9 3 1 6 95% 200.0

5 Cameron Weir ...12221416.4. st Uae 7  b Uae 1 23 14 5 3 3 2 1 64% 164.3

6 Nick Dixon 2221 st Uae 7  b Uae11 7 4 1 3 100% 175.0

7 Kyle Scrimegour
(LHB)

2214411 not out 15 7 3 2 2 100% 214.3

8 Paddy Dooley (LHB)

9 Jack Beath (LHB)

10 Jack Wood

11 Adam Mcmaster

12 Damon Kerr

13 David Coulthard

14 Michael Cormack

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 14  (13wd  0nb  0lb  1b) TOTAL 227 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

77

Liam Banthorpe

7.4

77

2

125

James Psarakis

11.4

48

3

136

Max Houlahan

12.3

11

4

199

Cameron Weir

17.3

63

5

209

Nick Dixon

18.4

10

6 7 8 9 10
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R
W

WD
NB

6 11 14 8
1
1 4 40 1 1 10.00Uae11
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UAE XI vs Australia U16 Thu 11-Oct-2012

UAE XI INNINGS Venue: Desert Toss won by: UAE XI

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Uae 1 .2.1.6..41.4441..444.....6.441..1.. c Liam Banthorpe  b Jack Wood 55 35 18 5 1 9 2 49% 157.1

2 Uae 2 6.41.21.... c Nick Dixon  b Jack Wood 14 11 6 2 1 1 1 45% 127.3

3 Uae 3 ...1..1.2.1.24...122. c Adam Mcmaster  b Paddy
Dooley

16 21 12 4 4 1 43% 76.2

4 Uae 4 1.2.1.44..11. c Paddy Dooley  b Alec Smith 14 13 6 4 1 2 54% 107.7

5 Uae 6 1.321.. lbw  b Paddy Dooley 7 7 3 2 1 1 57% 100.0

6 Uae 9 .11. st Damon Kerr  b Alec Smith 2 4 2 2 50% 50.0

7 Uae 7 .111.12.. run out (Max Houlahan) 6 9 4 4 1 56% 66.7

8 Uae 8 ....14.4.. c Cameron Weir  b Paddy Dooley 9 10 6 1 2 40% 90.0

9 Uae11 .1.61.21 not out 11 8 2 3 1 1 75% 137.5

10 Uae 5 1 run out (Cameron Weir) 1 1 1 100% 100.0

11 Uae 10 ..1 not out 1 3 2 1 33% 33.3

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 11  (8wd  1nb  1lb  1b) TOTAL 147 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

72

Uae 2

6.3

72

2

75

Uae 1

8.2

3

3

104

Uae 3

12.3

29

4

113

Uae 4

13.6

9

5

114

Uae 6

14.4

1

6

118

Uae 9

15.4

4

7

123

Uae 7

16.6

5

8

135

Uae 8

18.3

12

9

143

Uae 5

19.1

8

10
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UAE XI vs Australia U16 Thu 11-Oct-2012

Australia U16  INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Uae 8 . 1 2 . 1 2 

2 13 0 Uae 9 1 . . 1 2wd 1 2 

3 26 0 Uae 8 . 3wd 2 4 1 2 1 

4 42 0 Uae 9 4 1 1 1wd 4 1 4 

5 49 0 Uae 8 1 . 4 . 1 1 

6 63 0 Uae 10 1 1 4 4 2 2 

7 69 0 Uae11 1 2 2 . . 1 

8 83 1 Uae 10 4 2 2 W 4 2 

9 94 1 Uae11 2 2 4 2 . 1 

10 108 1 Uae 10 1 2wd 2 1 1 1 6 

11 122 1 Uae11 6 1 1 2 2 2 

12 133 2 Uae 6 . 2 . 1W 1 1wd 6 

13 137 3 Uae 5 1 2 W 1 . . 

14 147 3 Uae 6 1by . 1 4 4 . 

15 159 3 Uae 5 2 2 2 1 1 4 

16 172 3 Uae 6 4 4 2 1 1 1 

17 191 3 Uae 5 4 4 1 6 . 4 

18 205 4 Uae 1 2 3 3wd W 2 2 2 

19 214 5 Uae11 1 1 1 1wdW 2 2 1 

20 227 5 Uae 1 4 4 1 2 1 1 

UAE XI vs Australia U16 Thu 11-Oct-2012

UAE XI INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 13 0 Adam Mcmaster . 2 1wd . 3wd 1 6 . 

2 24 0 Kyle Scrimegour . 6 . . 4 1 

3 41 0 Adam Mcmaster . 4 4 4 1 4 

4 54 0 Kyle Scrimegour . . 4 4 1wd 4 . 

5 61 0 Jack Wood 1 . . . . 6 

6 72 0 Michael Cormack . 2 1 . 4 4 . 

7 72 1 Jack Wood . . W . . . 

8 75 1 Michael Cormack 1 1 . . 1 . 

9 77 2 Jack Wood . W 1 . 1 . 

10 82 2 Michael Cormack . 2 . 1 2 . 

11 89 2 Jack Wood 1wd . 2 4 . . . 

12 100 2 Michael Cormack 1wd 1 1 . 4 4 . 

13 106 3 Paddy Dooley 2 2 W . 1 1 

14 113 4 Alec Smith . 3 1 2 1 W 

15 115 5 Paddy Dooley . 1 . W . 1 

16 118 6 Alec Smith 1 1 1 W . . 

17 123 7 Paddy Dooley 1nb 1 . 1lb 2 . W 

18 134 7 Alec Smith 1 1wd . 1 4 . 4 

19 143 8 Paddy Dooley 1by . W 1 6 1 

20 147 9 Alec Smith W 2 1 . . 1 
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AUSTRALIA U16  Batting (UAE XI Bowling)

UAE XI Batting (AUSTRALIA U16  Bowling)
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Max Houlahan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 50
Balls 32

0s 9
1s 12
2s 5
3s
4s 4
5s
6s 2

SR 156.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Liam Banthorpe
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 47
Balls 27

0s 4
1s 9
2s 9
3s
4s 5
5s
6s

SR 174.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

James Psarakis
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 29
Balls 15

0s 1
1s 5
2s 7
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 1

SR 193.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Alec Smith
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 42
Balls 21

0s 1
1s 9
2s 3
3s 1
4s 6
5s
6s

SR 200.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket 2

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 6.2

Cameron Weir
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 23
Balls 14

0s 5
1s 3
2s 3
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 1

SR 164.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Nick Dixon
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 4

0s
1s 1
2s 3
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 175.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Kyle Scrimegour
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 15
Balls 7

0s
1s 3
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 214.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 12.0

Paddy Dooley
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 20
Wicket 3

Wide
No Ball 1

Econ. 5.0

Jack Beath
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Jack Wood
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 16
Wicket 2

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Adam Mcmaster
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 30
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 15.0

Damon Kerr
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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David Coulthard
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Michael Cormack
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 30
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 7.5
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Uae 1
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 55
Balls 35

0s 18
1s 5
2s 1
3s
4s 9
5s
6s 2

SR 157.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 27
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 13.5

Uae 2
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 11

0s 6
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s 1

SR 127.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Uae 3
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 16
Balls 21

0s 12
1s 4
2s 4
3s
4s 1
5s
6s

SR 76.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Uae 4
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 13

0s 6
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 107.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Uae 6
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 7

0s 3
1s 2
2s 1
3s 1
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 33
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 11.0

Uae 9
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 4

0s 2
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 11.5
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Uae 7
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 9

0s 4
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Uae 8
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 10

0s 6
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s

SR 90.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 26
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 8.7

Uae11
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 8

0s 2
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s 1

SR 137.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 40
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 10.0

Uae 5
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 35
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 11.7

Uae 10
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 3

0s 2
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s

SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 42
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 14.0


